
SFBC&TS

NEEDS

STATEMENT

Cardholder’s Name ___________________________________   Email ____________________

Street Address ___________________________________________________________________

City ____________________________   State _____   Zip __________   Phone ______________

Credit Card # ____________________________________________   Exp. Date _____________

CVV Security Code (3 or 4 Numbers) _______________

    Your caring participation 
makes a significant 
difference in the lives of our 
students, our ministry, and 
the future of this institution. 
Your ongoing prayers and 
commitment are a true 
blessing to our students, 
staff, faculty, and ministry.

    As we grow, so do our 
financial needs. Below you 
will find a variety of 

opportunities for your 
generosity to continue to 
propel us into the future 
God has planned for us. 
Your tax-deductible 
donations are used in a big 
way for the education of His 
people and to further His 
Kingdom work at SFBC&TS 
and in the world. Thank you 
for prayerfully considering 
how you can help. 

    It is an exciting time at South 
Florida Bible College & 
Theological Seminary! We are 
expanding at an unprecedented 
rate - our student population 
has doubled as has the size of 
our facility. Our beautiful new 
Steven R. Sylvester Memorial 
Library Is state-of-the-art.

Dear Friend of SFBC&TS,

Particular Item(s) from the Needs List.
Check (made payable to South Florida 
Bible College & Theological Seminary Inc.)

COUNT ME IN! 

I WILL HELP WITH:

HAVE A ROOM AT SFBC&TS DEDICATED 

IN YOUR HONOR WITH A PLAQUE

-Name a Study Room ------
-Financial Gift ---------------- 
-Financial Gift ---------------- 
-Financial Gift ----------------
-Pay off Building ------------            

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$20,000
$6 Million

GIVE TO OTHER SPECIFIC NEEDS

-Doctor of Ministry Program -- 
-Sign for Street -------------------  
-Founder’s Hall Flooring
    Installation ---------------------
-Additional Library Items ------             

$5,000
$25,000

$10,000
$5,000

GIVE TO EQUIP FOUNDER’S HALL

-Cable Packages --------------
-Cable Snake -------------------
-Crossover ----------------------
-Sound Controller -------------
-Amplifier -----------------------
-Projector & Screen -----------
-Tables ---------------------------
-Mixer ----------------------------
-Wireless Mic System --------
-Speakers -----------------------
-Aviom System ----------------
-Microphones, Cables, Racks
-Computers --------------------
-Software -----------------------

$500
$800
$300
$500
$800
$700
$400
$3,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000

Credit Card 

Donation

SFBC.EDU admissions@sfbc.edu
@southfloridabiblecollege


