# STATEMENT



# Dear Friend of SFBC&TS,

It is an exciting time at South Florida Bible College & Theological Seminary! We are expanding at an unprecedented rate - our student population has doubled as has the size of our facility. Our beautiful new Steven R. Sylvester Memorial Library Is state-of-the-art.

Your caring participation makes a significant difference in the lives of our students, our ministry, and the future of this institution. Your ongoing prayers and commitment are a true blessing to our students, staff, faculty, and ministry.

As we grow, so do our financial needs. Below you will find a variety of

opportunities for your generosity to continue to propel us into the future God has planned for us. Your tax-deductible donations are used in a big way for the education of His people and to further His Kingdom work at SFBC&TS and in the world. Thank you for prayerfully considering how you can help.

### HAVE A ROOM AT SFBC&TS DEDICATED IN YOUR HONOR WITH A PLAQUE

-Name a Study Room	\$5,000
-Financial Gift	\$5,000
-Financial Gift	\$10,000
-Financial Gift	\$20,000
-Pay off Building	\$6 Million

### **GIVE TO OTHER SPECIFIC NEEDS**

-Doctor of Ministry Program	\$5,000
-Sign for Street	\$25,000
-Founder's Hall Flooring	
Installation	\$10,000
-Additional Library Items	\$5,000

## GIVE TO EQUIP FOUNDER'S HALL

-Cable Packages	\$500
-Cable Snake	\$800
-Crossover	\$300
-Sound Controller	\$500
-Amplifier	\$800
-Projector & Screen	\$700
-Tables	\$400
-Mixer	\$3,000
-Wireless Mic System	\$1,000
-Speakers	\$2,500
-Aviom System	\$3,000
-Microphones, Cables, Racks	\$2,000
-Computers	\$2,000
-Software	\$1.000

# **COUNT ME IN!** I WILL HELP WITH:

Particular Item(s) from the Needs List. Check (made payable to South Florida Bible College & Theological Seminary Inc.)

# **Credit Card Donation**

Cardholder's Name \_\_\_\_\_ Email \_\_\_\_\_ Street Address \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_\_ Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Credit Card # \_\_\_\_\_ Exp. Date \_\_\_ CVV Security Code (3 or 4 Numbers)









